
Pos 

R3 CUP 

1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 

7 
8 

9 
10 

11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 

17 
18 

19 
20 

21 

22 

R3 TALENT 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 

11 
12 

13 
14 

15 

16 
17 

No. 

169 

92 
22 

117 
89 

23 

911 
96 

11 
44 

73 

76 
113 

77 
42 

27 

177 
108 

41 
21 

60 

78 

39 
62 

88 
26 

58 

56 
8 

24 
36 

122 

13 
102 

91 
50 

17 

70 
788 

Nome 

BRUNO RIBEIRO 

WILLIANS PIUI 
ALEX SCHULTZ 

MARCELO SKAF 
RAFAEL RIZADA 

GONZALO AUGUSTO 

GUI SOARES 
RAPHAEL FLETADO 

JUAN VIERA 
DIEGO HILEL 

PIERRE BALDUCCI 

FLAVIO BRITO 
ZAMPERETTI 

RONNIE DE SOUZA 
JOSE TICO MOURA 

PEDRO BUFFONI 

EDINHO PICOLOKO 
ANDREAS BURR 

CARLOS HENRIQUE 
GREGORY GOULART 

RENAN PASSOS 

KIK TAVARES 

ENZO VALENTIM 
RENAN FUI 

GUSTAVO MANSO 
KEVIN FONTAINHA 

LUCCA AUGUSTO 

ENZO MACCAPANI 
FABIO FLORIAN 

FACUNDO MORA 
KAKA FUMAÇA 

BRAYANN LIGEIRINHO 

JOAO FASCINELI 
JULIAN NACIMENTO 

CAIQUE LANNA 
RAFAEL FERNANDES 

FILIPE CAMPOS 

MATHEUS MACHADO 
ENZO CALGAROTO 

Cidade 

BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

PERU 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

ARGENTINA 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 

BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

ARGENTINA 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 

BRASIL 
ARGENTINA 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

Classe 

R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 
R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 
R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 
R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 
R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 
R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 
R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 
R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 
R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 

R3 CUP 

R3 TALENT 
R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 
R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 
R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 
R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 
R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 
R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 
R3 TALENT 

Melhor Tempo 

1:43.258 

1:43.527 
1:44.107 

1:44.377 
1:44.580 

1:44.607 

1:44.811 
1:44.985 

1:45.177 
1:45.466 

1:46.068 

1:46.610 
1:46.634 

1:47.260 
1:48.104 

1:48.158 

1:48.420 
1:48.823 

1:49.371 
1:54.936 

1:40.875 
1:41.518 

1:41.549 
1:41.905 

1:42.469 

1:42.510 
1:42.534 

1:42.551 
1:42.606 

1:42.931 

1:42.961 
1:43.133 

1:43.185 
1:43.331 

1:43.937 

1:44.214 
1:44.710 

Diff 

0.269 
0.849 

1.119 
1.322 

1.349 

1.553 
1.727 

1.919 
2.208 

2.810 

3.352 
3.376 

4.002 
4.846 

4.900 

5.162 
5.565 

6.113 
11.678 

0.643 

0.674 
1.030 

1.594 

1.635 
1.659 

1.676 
1.731 

2.056 

2.086 
2.258 

2.310 
2.456 

3.062 

3.339 
3.835 

Espaço 

0.269 
0.580 

0.270 
0.203 

0.027 

0.204 
0.174 

0.192 
0.289 

0.602 

0.542 
0.024 

0.626 
0.844 

0.054 

0.262 
0.403 

0.548 
5.565 

0.643 

0.031 
0.356 

0.564 

0.041 
0.024 

0.017 
0.055 

0.325 

0.030 
0.172 

0.052 
0.146 

0.606 

0.277 
0.496 

S1 Melhor Vlt 

39.160 

39.296 
39.533 

39.887 
39.400 

39.828 

39.649 
39.661 

39.269 
39.706 

39.945 

40.353 
40.682 

40.208 
40.832 

41.268 

40.836 
41.187 

41.477 
43.904 

38.093 
38.292 

38.061 
38.478 

39.082 

38.510 
38.748 

38.758 
38.864 

39.416 

39.064 
38.991 

38.954 
39.265 

39.188 

39.538 
39.875 

S2 Melhor Vlt 

38.510 

38.362 
38.379 

38.539 
38.890 

38.696 

38.985 
38.906 

39.062 
38.973 

39.584 

39.460 
38.896 

39.922 
39.726 

39.466 

40.019 
40.068 

40.391 
42.801 

37.223 
37.484 

37.880 
37.706 

37.727 

38.212 
38.121 

37.801 
37.890 

37.976 

37.904 
38.023 

38.343 
38.124 

38.756 

38.564 
38.578 

S3 Melhor Vlt 

25.588 

25.698 
26.069 

25.951 
26.109 

26.037 

26.177 
26.023 

26.439 
26.787 

26.217 

26.401 
26.806 

27.056 
27.072 

27.071 

27.030 
27.117 

27.230 
27.991 

25.045 
25.323 

25.307 
25.444 

25.390 

25.498 
25.500 

25.499 
25.592 

25.539 

25.711 
25.352 

25.618 
25.491 

25.783 

25.935 
26.139 
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Pos 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

No. 

93 
86 

16 

7 
12 

Nome 

LEO MANELLA 
JOAO ARRATIA 

ALEX KAUA 

CAUA RODRIGUES 
KAUAN CALGAROTO 

Cidade 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

BRASIL 

BRASIL 
BRASIL 

Classe 

R3 TALENT 
R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 

R3 TALENT 
R3 TALENT 

Melhor Tempo 

1:44.942 
1:45.037 

1:45.134 

1:45.274 
1:47.290 

Diff 

4.067 
4.162 

4.259 

4.399 
6.415 

Espaço 

0.232 
0.095 

0.097 

0.140 
2.016 

S1 Melhor Vlt 

39.790 
40.053 

39.603 

40.133 
40.514 

S2 Melhor Vlt 

38.882 
38.411 

38.670 

38.631 
39.830 

S3 Melhor Vlt 

26.067 
26.199 

26.262 

26.145 
26.774 
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